816
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

9100-233Q999 9100-233T999 9100-233U999
Standard part numbers listed below are more likely to be available from stock.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  B 9100 -2 3 3 Q 999
1. Series:
9100 = 1- or 2-pole, 3-12 FLA relay
2. Pole Configuration:
2 = Two-pole
3 = Single-pole (1,2,3 omitted)
4 = Single-pole (4,5,6 omitted)
3. Contact Configuration – Poles 4, 5, 6:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Silver Contacts. 7 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Gold Alloy Contacts.
2 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Silver Contacts. 8 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Gold Alloy Contacts.
3 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Silver Contacts 9 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Gold Alloy Contacts
4 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Fine Silver Contacts. 0 = 4, 5, 6 Omitted
5 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Fine Silver Contacts.
6 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Fine Silver Contacts
4. Contact Configuration – Poles 1, 2, 3:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Silver Contacts. 7 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Gold Alloy Contacts.
2 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Silver Contacts. 8 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Gold Alloy Contacts.
3 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Silver Contacts 9 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Gold Alloy Contacts
4 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO), Fine Silver Contacts.
5 = 1 Form B (SPST-NC), Fine Silver Contacts.
6 = 1 Form C (SPDT), Fine Silver Contacts
5. Coil Voltage (50/60 Hz.):
B = 12VDC Q = 24VAC T = 120VAC U = 208/240VAC V = 277VAC
C = 24VDC P = 100VAC S = 200VAC N = 240VAC QS = 24VAC, low VA
6. Customer ID Suffix:
999 = Standard Model 000-998 = Factory assigned customer ID
Outline Dimensions
1.830
(46.48)
2.110
(53.6)
2.365
(60.1)
1.64
(41.66)
.203 DIA
(5.16)
2.01